YEARS
 LE
D WARRANTY
LED WARRANTY
F E A T U R E S
A P P R O V A L S
Full Function Area Light
Commander® Series provides the widest light pattern for improved work area visibility as well as illuminating

light output
• Slimmest LED lamp head profile in the industry
• Instant-on at full intensity
• Innovative cooling fins provide higher efficiency and
more light
• Advanced lens and arrangement of LEDs generate a
uniform flood and spot combination light pattern
• White bezel standard. Chrome or Black bezel is optional
• Chrome bezel standard on surface mount lights
• Five-year warranty on LED components
• IP68
• AC models are UL approved
Commander provides both work area and distance illumination.
T  7 0 8 . 5 3 4 . 4 7 5 6   F  7 0 8 . 5 3 4 . 4 8 5 2   f e d e r a l s i g n a l - i n d u s t . c o m   |   22 6 4 5  F e d e r a l  S i g n a l  D r i v e ,  U n i v e r s i t y  P a r k ,  I L  6 0 4 8 4    I    T  8 0 0 . 2 6 4 . 3 5 7 8   F  8 0 0 . 6 8 2 . 8 0 2 2   f e d s i g . c o m
Light heads
COM15K Commander, 15K lumens,
12/24 VDC spot/flood LED light
head
COM20K Commander, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC spot/flood LED light
head
COM120 Commander, 20K lumens,
120 VAC spot/flood LED light head
Light heads with Poles
COM15K-530 Commander, 15K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount bottom-
raise pole, 2.75" offset brackets
COM15K-540 Commander, 15K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount top-raise
pole, 2.75" offset brackets
COM20K-530SW Commander, 20K lumens,
12/24 VDC, side mount bottom-
raise pole, 2.75" offset brackets,
raised pole indicator
COM120-ON-530 Commander, 20K lumens,

P o l e  D i m e n s i o n s
530 POLE
(side mount bottom-raise)
Overall Height 58 in (without light head)
Inner Pole Extension 20 in.
540 POLE
(side mount top-raise)
Overall Height 58 in (without lighthead)
Inner Pole Extension 20 in
T e c h n i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Volts Current
Draw
Lumens
COM15K 12/24 VDC 13.9/6.9 A 15,000
COM20K 12/24 VDC 18.3/9.2 A 20,000
COM120 120 VAC 1.8 A 20,000